
C O L D  D R I N K S

B A R  S N A C K S

JUICE $5

$6

orange | apple | pineapple | cranberry | tomato

HOMEGROWN ORANGE JUICE
raw coldpressed juice

$4.50SODA
coke | coke zero | sprite | L&P | ginger ale | tonic

$6PETE’S NATURAL SODAS

$9ICED ESPRESSO
with ice cream and cream 

$9ICED CHOCOLATE
with ice cream and cream 

$7SMOOTHIES
berry | banana | green | vegan options available

$5.50GINGER BEER

$6.50RED BULL

FRIES $11

$12

add cheese and gravy $3

WEDGES
add cheese and bacon $4

GARLIC LOAF $12
mini loaf served warm with lashings of garlic butter

HOMEMADE FLAT BREAD $14
pesto and sweet chilli | feta and rosemary | blue cheese, and onion jam

NACHOS $17
beef or vegetarian chilli, corn chips, cheese, sour cream and jalapenos
add guacamole $4

KICKIN’ CHICKEN $17
special recipe fried chicken with chipotle aioli

BLUE COD BITES $18
beer battered bites with chunky tartare and lemon wedges

CHEESEBOARD
choose from brie, creamy blue or cheddar, served with accompaniments
one cheese $15 two cheeses $24 three cheeses $33

ANTIPASTO PLATTER $55
cold meats, cheeses, seafood, breads and accompaniments

85 HEREFORD ST,

CHRISTCHURCH

03 374 9461

INFO@THEROCKPOOL.CO.NZ

THEROCKPOOL.CO.NZ

HOURS:

MON - SUN 8AM TIL LATE

DRINKS

H OT  D R I N K S

COFFEE vivace espresso

t leaf T

BLACK $4

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$.70

espresso | americano | long black

WHITE
piccolo | macchiato | flat white | latte | cappuccino

extra shot | almond | oat | soy | coconut
whipped cream | syrup

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

CHAI LATTE

EXTRAS

TEA
organic loose-leaf teas
english breakfast | earl grey | genmaicha green
peppermint | jasmine pearls

HOT INFUSIONS
blackcurrant | lemon, honey and ginger

small large

$5

$5

$5

$5

$.70

$5

$4



W I N E  L I S T

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINE Glass Bottle
Lindauer  Mini, Marlborough, NZ $12
(Brut, Sauvignon Blanc, Fraise)
Nua Prosecco, Italy DOC $50
Deutz Cuvee, Marlborough, NZ $65
Mumm Grand Cordon, France $100
Mumm Le Rosé, France $115
Veuve Clicquot Brut Champagne NV, France $135
Veuve Clicquot Rosé Champagne NV, France $170

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Festival Block, Marlborough, NZ $11

$10

$50
Wairau River, Marlborough, NZ $13 $60
Dog Point, Marlborough, NZ $15 $70
Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, NZ $80

PINOT GRIS
Convivale Pinot Grigio, Italy DOC

The Lakes, Central Otago, NZ

$11 $50
Terra Sancta ‘Mysterious Diggings’,  Central Otago, NZ $65

$65

RIESLING
Trout Valley, Nelson, NZ $11 $50
Pegasus Bay, Waipara, NZ $80

CHARDONNAY
Festival Block, Marlborough, NZ $11 $50
Church Road, Hawke’s Bay, NZ $13 $60
Craggy Range ‘Gimblett Gravels’, Hawke’s Bay, NZ $90
Pegasus Bay, Waipara, NZ $117

ROSÉ

$12Heaphy ‘Serenity’ Rosé, Nelson, NZ $55
$11Trout Valley, Nelson, NZ $50

$13Wairau River, Marlborough, NZ $60
Madam Sass, Central Otago, NZ $65

PINOT NOIR

Heaphy Pinot Noir, Nelson, NZ $11 $50
The Lakes, Central Otago, NZ $14 $65
Peregrine Saddleback, Central Otago, NZ $80

SYRAH AND SHIRAZ
Tall Poppy Shiraz, South Australia $50$11

$12Criminal Minds Shiraz,  South Australia $55

$11

CJ Pask Gimblett Road Syrah, Hawke’s Bay, NZ $60
Church Road MacDonald Series Syrah, Hawke’s Bay $75

MERLOT - CABERNET - BLENDS
Festival Block Merlot Cabernet, Marlborough, NZ $50

Grant burge Ink Series Cabernet Sauvignon, South Australia $55
Craggy Range Gimblett Gravels Merlot, Hawke’s Bay, NZ $90
Arc du Rhône - Côtes du Rhône, France $55
The Big Top Zinfandel, CA, USA $50

Rolf Binder Cabernet Sauvignon, South Australia $47

B E E R,  C I D E R  A N D  S P I R I T S

TAP BEER Glass Pint Jug

Micky’s Gold Lager $9 $11 $16
Tui Pale Ale $9 $11 $16
Export Ultra Low Carb $9 $11 $16
Monteith’s Golden Lager $10 $13 $22
Monteith’s Wayfarer Pilsner 5% $10 $13 $22
Monteith’s Phoenix IPA $11 $14
Tuatara Hazy Pale Ale 5.5% $12 $15
Tuatara Guest Tap $12 $15
Tiger $10 $13
Heineken $10 $14
Murphy’s Irish Stout $13

CIDER
Monteith’s Crushed Apple Cider $10 $13

BOTTLED BEER
Quart Bottles (750ml) $11
 - Export Gold, DB, Tui
Export Citrus 2% $9
Heineken $11
Heineken Light $9
Heineken Zero $9
Sol $11
Asahi Super Dry $11
Peroni $11
Tiger Crystal Low Carb $11

Orchard Thieves (500ml) $15

BOTTLED CIDER + GINGER BEER
Orchard Thieves (330ml) $11

Rekorderlig Cider (500ml) $15
Ranga Ginger Beer 4.5% (330ml) $11

SPIRITS AND RTD’S

HOUSE SPIRITS (30ML WITH MIXER) $11
Larios Gin, Russian Standard Vodka, Stolen Gold Rum, 
Olmeca Reposado Tequila, Jim Beam Bourbon,
Jack Daniel’s, Canadian Club, Teacher’s Scotch Whiskey

We have an extensive range of premium spirits and liqueurs,
ask your server if you would like something in particular

RTD’S
Canadian Club and Dry $11

Chummy Cool Soju (16%) $28

Good and Great $11
Smirno  Black $12

Jack Daniel’s and Coke $12

Odd Company $11
Pals $11

Jim Beam and Coke $11
Long White $11


